
CALIFORNIA MONTESSORI  SCHOOL 2024  SCHEDULE  
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January 2024         August/September 2024 
School re-opens Tuesday, Jan 2, 2024      School closed Monday, Sep 2, 2024- Labor Day 
School closed Monday, Jan 15, 2024- Martin Luther King Day 
          October 2024 
February 2024         Closed Monday, Oct 14, 2024- Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
School closed Monday, Feb 19, 2024- Presidents’ Day       
          November 2024 
March/April 2024        School closed Fri, Nov 11, 2024- Veterans Day 
School closed Monday, March 29, 2024- Good Friday                                           School closed Wed, Nov 27 to Fri, Nov 29, 2024- Thanksgiving 
School closed Monday, Apr 1 to 5, 2024- Spring Break                                             
      
May 2024         December 2024 
School closed Monday, May 27, 2024- Memorial Day    School closed Monday, Dec 23, 2024, and return Monday, Jan 6, 2025 
          
June/July 2024       
School closed Monday, July 1 to 5, 2024- Independence Week/ Mid-Year Break     
*** Dates are tentative. If changes are made, you will be notified at least 60 days prior***  


